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2,30
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5,30
8,10
13
22
34
50
71
165

SERIE S-FLEX LOVEJOY

DIMENSIONES

J3
J4
J5

Tipo S Tipo J

52
62
83

53
62
76

20,5
22
27

32
39
48

12±1
18±1

22±1,5

M5
M6
M6

0,25
0,50
0,95

Tipo
A B C D E+∆E H

Peso
(kg)

Dimensiones (mm)

S5
S6
S7
S8
S9
S10
S11
S12
S13
S14
S16

13
16
16
19
22
32
38
38
45
51
51

Tipo
mín.

Peso
(kg)

Dimensiones (mm)

32
40
48
55
65
75
85
95
110
120
150

83
103
120
139
164
196
231
268
310
360
492

72
92
104
117
133
149
186
215
240
256
367

34
41
47
53
61
68
87
100
110
115
150

48
61
70
79
93
108
129
143
173
202
265

22±1,5
26±1,5
30±2
33±2
40±2

46±2,5
53±2,5
64±3
73±3
88±3
125±4

7
10
10
11
11
11
12
15
20
26
67

23
28
33
38
45
51
60
66
78
88
108

M6
M8
M8
M10
M10
M12
M16
M16
M16
M16
M20

máx. Ø A B C D E+∆E F G H
Agujero

JE, JN E, N

JES, JNS H, HS

CARACTERÍSTICAS

3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
16

7
14
27
51
82

128
203
325
512
813

1282
2034
5340

Tipo Torque
Nm

HYTREL

9200
7600
7600
6000
5250
4500
3750
3600
3600
2800
2400
2200
1500

Máx.
R.P.M.

N/A
N/A
N/A
203
325
512
813

1282
2034
3559
5340
8189
N/A

Nm
N/A
N/A
N/A
6000
5250
4500
3750
3600
3600
2800
2400
2200
N/A

Máx.
R.P.M.

Torque
EPDM - NEOPRENO

El acoplamiento S-FLEX es adecuado en condiciones de trabajo con choques, vibraciones y 
desalineamientos.

22
25
32

Agujero
máx.

TEMPERATURA: NEOPRENO: -18° + 93°C
 EPDM:         -34° + 135°C
 HYTREL:      -54° + 120°C
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SERIE RTP / RTPS

SERIE MAX DYNAMIC ®
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Tipo
F

Dimensiones (mm)

 D-2 22 28 7,500 89 24 35 47 47 83 95
 D-3 42 34 7,500 102 37 9 47 59 83 121
 D-4 64 42 7,500 116 37 9 47 66 83 121
 D-5 110 48 7,500 137 45 10 52 80 100 142
 D-10 167 55 7,500 162 45 11 53 93 101 143
 D-20 267 60 6,600 184 50 15 63 114 115 163
 D-30 421 75 5,800 210 56 12 68 138 124 180
 D-40 634 85 5,000 241 61 12 74 168 134 196
 D-50 882 90 4,200 279 69 12 86 207 150 224
 D-60 1.440 105 3,800 318 80 11 99 222 171 259
 D-70 2.540 120 3,600 356 85 18 109 235 189 281
 D-80 4.550 155 2,000 406 114 17 149 286 245 377
 D-100 9.800 171 1,900 533 140 44 95 359 324 375
 D-120 19.610 190 1,800 635 152 57 124 448 362 429

E
Longitud total

DCBA

exteriorinterior
cubo
diá.

Máx.
espacio

eje

Mín.
espacio

eje
cubo

longitud
exterior

diá.

Máx.
r.p.m.

Máx.
agujero
(mm)

Par
Nominal

Nm

Tipo
Peso
(kg)

Dimensiones (mm)

 D-3 42 1008 25 7,500 102 22 43.0 59 87 0.82
 D-4 64 1008 25 7,500 116 22 43.0 66 87 1.18
 D-5 110 1108 28 7,500 137 22 56.0 80 100 1.81
 D-10 167 1310 35 7,500 162 25 52.0 93 103 2.72
 D-20 267 1610 42 6,600 184 25 63.5 114 114 4.08
 D-30 421 2012 50 5,800 210 32 65.0 138 129 6.17
 D-40 634 2517 65 5,000 241 44 60.0 168 149 9.89
 D-50 882 2517 65 4,200 279 44 76.0 207 165 14.29
 D-60 1.440 3020 75 3,800 318 51 84.0 222 186 21.14
 D-70 2.540 3535 100 3,600 356 89 60.0 235 238 30.25
 D-80 4.550 4040 100 2,000 406 102 95.0 286 298 37.19
        in  out  in  out
 D-100 9.800 4545 110 1,900 533 114 38  152 359 267  381 113.4
 D-120 19.610 5050 125 1,800 635 127 51  181 448 305  435 185.07

F

Longitud total

DCBA
cubo
diá.

Interior
in

cubo
longitud

exterior
diá.

Máx.
r.p.m.

Máx.
agujero
(mm)

Taper
Nº

SERIE TAPER

Par
Nominal

Nm

DISEÑO CON ESPACIADOR

Acoplamiento con cubierta de poliuretano ideal para ambientes agresivos.

RTP
Tipo

Potencia 
Kw

(100rpm)

Par 
nominal 

Nm

Velocidad
rpm

(Max)

Agujero Dimensiones

Peso
kg ØD

(Min)
ØD

(Max) ØA ØB L

DBSE TL Largo total
Cubo 

estándar
Cubo 

invertido
Cubo 

estándar
Cubo 

invertido

G G1 TL TL1
D2-RTP-90 0.23 22 7500 13 28 90 47 24 46 36 94 84 0.65
D3-RTP-103 0.45 43 7500 13 36 103 59 38 46 8 122 84 1
D4-RTP-117 0.66 63 7500 13 42 117 66 38 46 8 122 84 1.8
D5-RTP-138 1.15 110 7500 13 48 138 80 44 59 8 147 96 3
D10-RTP-163 1.89 181 7500 13 55 163 93 44 59 8 147 96 4.4
D20-RTP-185 2.72 260 6600 21 60 185 114 50 65 13 165 113 5.65
D30-RTP-211 4.34 414 5800 21 78 211 138 58 69 12 185 128 11.3
D40-RTP-242 6.58 628 5000 26 95 242 168 63 75 9 201 135 16.0
D50-RTP-280 9.16 875 4200 26 105 280 207 70 91 11 231 151 24.8
D60-RTP-319 14.99 1432 3800 31 115 319 222 82 97 8 261 172 35.1
D70-RTP-357 26.50 2531 3600 31 123 357 235 85 109 18 279 188 40.4

RTPS
Tipo

Potencia 
Kw

(100rpm)

Par 
nominal 

Nm

Velocidad
rpm

(Max)

Agujero Dimensiones

Peso
kg ØD

(Min)
ØD

(Max) ØA ØB L

DBSE TL Largo total
Cubo 

estándar
Cubo 

invertido
Cubo 

estándar
Cubo 

invertido

G1 G2 TL1 TL2
D2-RTPS-90-R 0.23 0.22 7500 13 28 90 47 24 100 88 148 136 1

D3-RTPS-103-R 0.45 43 7500 13 36 103 59 38 100, 140 55, 95 176, 216 131, 171 1.3
D4-RTPS-117-R 0.66 63 7500 13 42 117 66 38 100, 140 55, 95 176, 216 131, 171 2.0
D5-RTPS-138-R 1.15 110 7500 13 48 138 80 44 100, 140 49, 89 188, 228 137, 177 3.5
D10-RTPS163-R 1.89 181 7500 13 55 163 93 44 100, 140 49, 89 188, 228 137, 177 4.8
D20-RTPS-185 2.72 260 6600 21 60 185 114 50 140, 180 85, 125 240, 280 185, 226 6.6
D30-RTPS-211 4.34 414 5800 21 78 211 138 58 100, 140 49, 89 188, 228 137, 177 11.3 
D40-RTPS-245 6.58 628 5000 26 95 245 168 63 140, 180 71, 111 267, 307 198, 238 19.1
D50-RTPS-283 9.16 875 4200 26 105 283 207 70 140, 180 58, 98 280, 320 198, 238 28.2
D60-RTPS-319 14.99 1432 3800 31 115 319 222 82 180, 250 92, 162 344,414 256, 326 36.3
D70-RTPS-357 26.50 2531 3600 31 123 357 235 85 180, 250 88,159 350, 420 258, 329 41.6

POLYURETHANE TYRE COUPLINGS 
TYPE RTP / RTPS 

Features 
Torque transrnission is by shear 
Tyre is split into two halves, each bonded to a metal bracket 
Each tyre is t>olted radially to hubs mounted on shafts 
Special material with high durability, strength & fatigue resistance 

Benefits 
Easy maintenance, as assembly & disassembly does not require any special skills 
Hubs may be, fitted with difieren! orientations to achieve different DBSE 
Higher misalignment capability 
Taper lock bushes may be fitted if required 

Applications, 
General Applications - Agitators, Blowers, Conveyors, Granes, Pumps etc. 
lndustry Applications - Cernen!, Food, Rubber, Steel, Paper, Power Plants etc. 

RTP RTPS 

Standard Type Hub reversed Type Standard Type Hub reversed Type 

RTP TECHNICAL DATA 

Bore Dimensions 
Power Torque Speed DBSE Total Lenaht 

Size kW at Nm rpm Std. Reserve Std. Reserve 
100 rpm (TK,) (Max) 0D 0D f21A 0B L Hub Hub Hub Hub 

(Pilot) (Max) G G1 TL TL1 
RTP-90 0.23 22 7500 13 28 SIO 47 24 46 36 94 84 

RTP-103 0.45 43 7500 13 36 103 59 38 46 8 122 84 
RTP-117 0.66 63 7500 13 42 117 66 38 46 8 122 84 

RTP-138 1.15 110 7500 13 48 138 80 44 59 8 147 96 
RTP-163 1.89 181 7500 13 55 1153 93 44 59 8 147 96 
RTP-185 2.72 260 6600 21 60 1:85 114 50 65 13 165 113 
RTP-211 4.34 414 5800 21 78 211 138 58 69 12 185 128 

RTP-319 14.99 1432 3800 31 115 319 222 82 97 8 261 172 

RTP-357 26.50 2531 3600 31 123 357 235 85 109 18 279 188 

RTPS TECHNICAL DATA 

Bore Dimensions 

kW at Torque Speed DBSE Total Len!lth 
Size 100 rpm Nm rpm Std. Reserve Std. Reserve 

(TK,) (Max) 0D 0D 0.A 0B L Hub Hub Hub Hub 
(Pilot) (Max) G1 G2 TL1 TL2 

RTPS-103-R 0.45 43 7500 13 36 103 59 38 100,140 55,95 176,216 131,171 

RTPS-117-R 0.66 63 7500 13 42 11'7 66 38 100,140 55.95 176,216 131,171 

RTPS-138-R 1.15 110 7500 13 48 1'.18 80 44 100,140 49,89 188,228 137,177 

RTPS-163-R 1.89 181 7500 13 55 1fi3 93 44 100,140 49,89 188,228 137,177 

RTPS-211 4.34 414 5800 21 78 2'11 138 58 140,180 80,123 256,296 196,239 

RTPS-319 14.99 1432 3800 31 115 319 222 82 180,250 92,162 344,414 256,326 

RTPS-357 26.50 2531 3600 31 123 3fi7 235 85 180,250 88.159 350,420 258,329 

The "R" in sizes RTPS-103 to RTPS-163 designates that the coupling is provided with high speed rings. Rings are 
standard for these sizes and optional for others. 
Consult RATHI for Max Bore with Square Key. 

www.rathicouplings.com 
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Weight 
Kg 

(Max 
Bore) 

0.65 
1 

1.8 
3 

4.4 

5.65 

11.3 

35.1 

40.4 

Weight 
Kg 

(Max 
Bore) 

1.3 
2.0 
3.5 
4.8 

11.7 
36.3 

41.6 
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Weight 
Kg 

(Max 
Bore) 

0.65 
1 

1.8 
3 

4.4 

5.65 

11.3 

35.1 

40.4 

Weight 
Kg 

(Max 
Bore) 

1.3 
2.0 
3.5 
4.8 

11.7 
36.3 

41.6 

Cubo estándar Cubo estándarCubo invertido Cubo invertido

RTP RTPS

CARACTERÍSTICAS

• Acoplamiento con cubierta de poliuretano ideal 
para ambientes agresivos 

• Cubierta dividida en dos mitades, cada una unida 
a un soporte de metal


